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SECTION 14 - CUSTOM GOVERNMENT SERVICES 
 

14.2 SERVICE COMPONENTS AND RATES (Cont'd) 
 
14.2.3 ACCUNET T1.5 Service 
 

A. Rates 
 

 1. Fixed Discount Plan 
 

 Discount 
  
Applies to current IOC rates The current discounts 
as specified in Section 7 are shown on the  
of this tariff corresponding Price 
 List Addendum. 
  
  

 
 2. Rate Stability Plan 
 
  One Year Rate Stability Plan 
 

(a) Interoffice Channels 
 

Monthly 
Mileage  Fixed  Per Mile 

Band  USOC  Minimum* Maximum  Minimum* Maximum 
        

1-50  1LNVX   $1,092.00  $13.02
51-100     1,092.00  13.02
101+     1,092.00  13.02

        
 
(b) Office Connections 
 
 Access Connection 
 

 Monthly 
 USOC Minimum* Maximum 
    
- Per connection 041AC  $159.00 

 
* See 2.5.2 of this tariff. 

Received: 06/18/2010 Status: CANCELLED
Effective Date: 07/21/2010

Cancelled by supplement No. 1 effective 12/01/2014


